24 April 2024 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:20:00

Prize 1)27.720%
silk No "N':"::
1.HIJACK THE PARTY
(USA) 4yochh
2.SHOGUN BE FAST
(USA) 3yobc
3.ELLIE'S BOYFRIEND
(USA) 3obe

4ENJOYMENT (USA)  6yochh
5NAKNAK BOLT (USA) 4yochh
6.FAMILY FACTOR (USA) 3yob ¢

7MOONSTRIKE (GB)  4yobh

8.MDWAY MRACLE

(USA) 5y0bh

Age

JACKMLTON - HAPPY PARTY
GRL

DISTORTED HUMOR - ROYALE
PARADISE

HEART TOHEART - TWAS ALL A
DREAM

TAFZAR- FRVOLOUS ALEX
BOLT DORO- SARA'S GRL

THE FACTOR- USHUAIA
ZOUSTAR (AUS) - WIND AIRE (CH)

MDSHPVIAN - SALEMHEART

Race Program

2)8.800%

Origin Weight

s  CHARLE
OLIVEROS
KEITH J.

535 ASMUSSEN
TYLER

535 GAFFALIONE
DECLAN

%  CANNON

55 ROLANDO
ARAGON

535  LUIS SAEZ

55 ADAV
BESCHIZZA

s JOSEPH
BEALVEAR

1st Pick Four, 1st Double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place

Condition

Jockey

3.)4.400$

Owner

LARRYR.RODGERS ERIC R. REED

THREE CHIMNEYS
FARM

JORDAN V. WYCOFF

EDUARDO
TERRAZAS

SHELTOWEE FARM

JOSE JESUS
ESQUIVEL

JEFFENGLER

CHARLES GIVENS

STEVENM
ASMUSSEN

MCHAEL J. MAKER

CIRILO
GOROSTIETA

MCHAEL EVANS I

JESUS ESQUIVEL

JEFF ENGLER

TOMMY C. SHORT

kgl

Trainer St RT

1

2

n

636-
671

72 1-57

64

57 3166

962-
332
678-5-
15
038-
448

66

67

60

59 587757 119

14657-
65 3

Keeneland ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt
4)3080$
= s

33 0

31 0

26 0

28 0

25 0

47 0

0

26 0

Best
Time

1,65
2,85
12,05
16,20

5,60

14,20

Win PSF Video
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



